
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT

Clearing 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $12,685.00 $12,685.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00
Station Grading 1 LS $3,000.00 3,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 3,907.00 3,907.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
Subbase, CIP 250 Cyd $2.00 500.00 12.00 3,000.00 15.80 3,950.00 10.00 2,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM 60 Cyd $1.00 60.00 5.00 300.00 36.20 2,172.00 10.00 600.00
Geotextile Stabilization 500 Syd $1.00 500.00 3.50 1,750.00 2.40 1,200.00 2.50 1,250.00
Aggregate, 6A 50 Ton $5.00 250.00 21.00 1,050.00 35.30 1,765.00 30.00 1,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II 200 Cyd $2.00 400.00 15.00 3,000.00 21.60 4,320.00 12.00 2,400.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 7' 48 Ft $1,862.00 89,376.00 1,875.00 90,000.00 2,019.00 96,912.00 2,450.00 117,600.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch 425 Syd $5.00 2,125.00 6.50 2,762.50 7.25 3,081.25 9.00 3,825.00
Shoulder, Cl II 35 Ton $8.00 280.00 21.00 735.00 23.20 812.00 25.00 875.00
HMA, LVSP 65 Ton $150.00 9,750.00 150.00 9,750.00 189.00 12,285.00 190.00 12,350.00
Restoration 1 LS $1,500.00 1,500.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 2,289.00 2,289.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Extended Restoration 1 LS $1,500.00 1,500.00 300.00 300.00 1,186.00 1,186.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR 50 Lb $1.00 50.00 5.00 250.00 6.00 300.00 5.00 250.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified 126 Sft $10.00 1,260.00 7.00 882.00 11.10 1,398.60 10.00 1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified 20 Ea $30.00 600.00 22.00 440.00 33.40 668.00 30.00 600.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified 6 Ea $175.00 1,050.00 175.00 1,050.00 194.50 1,167.00 150.00 900.00
Riprap, Plain 60 Syd $75.00 4,500.00 65.00 3,900.00 58.50 3,510.00 50.00 3,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity 300 Syd $2.00 600.00 2.75 825.00 1.80 540.00 2.50 750.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence 400 Ft $1.00 400.00 3.00 1,200.00 1.75 700.00 2.50 1,000.00
Project Cleanup 1 LS $2,500.00 2,500.00 1.00 1.00 1,970.00 1,970.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

TOTAL BID $122,701.00 TOTAL BID $155,995.50 TOTAL BID $156,817.85 TOTAL BID $172,160.00

Montgomery Excavating

PROJECT NO. LH 400016– Culvert replacement including grade establishment, sand subbase, 
aggregate base, HMA paving, gravel shoulders, and restoration on 116th Avenue approximately 3,950 
feet east of 56th Street in Clyde Township, Allegan County.

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, October 14, 2020 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
Allegan County Road Commission
1308 Lincoln Road
Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

Scott Pavlak Excavating Langlois & Sons Brenner Excavating



UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT

Clearing 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Station Grading 1 LS $52,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
Subbase, CIP 250 Cyd $6.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 2,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM 60 Cyd $2.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 600.00
Geotextile Stabilization 500 Syd $2.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1,500.00
Aggregate, 6A 50 Ton $10.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 1,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II 200 Cyd $15.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 2,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 7' 48 Ft $3,500.00 168,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,750.00 84,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch 425 Syd $9.00 3,825.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 3,400.00
Shoulder, Cl II 35 Ton $30.00 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 1,050.00
HMA, LVSP 65 Ton $170.00 11,050.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 8,450.00
Restoration 1 LS $1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Extended Restoration 1 LS $600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR 50 Lb $6.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 250.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified 126 Sft $7.00 882.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified 20 Ea $25.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 500.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified 6 Ea $200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 780.00
Riprap, Plain 60 Syd $95.00 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 3,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity 300 Syd $4.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 750.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence 400 Ft $2.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1,000.00
Project Cleanup 1 LS $900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

TOTAL BID $258,127.00 TOTAL BID $0.00 TOTAL BID $0.00 TOTAL BID $135,540.00

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, October 14, 2020 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
Allegan County Road Commission
1308 Lincoln Road
Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LH 400016– Culvert replacement including grade establishment, sand subbase, 
aggregate base, HMA paving, gravel shoulders, and restoration on 116th Avenue approximately 3,950 
feet east of 56th Street in Clyde Township, Allegan County.

PRELIMINARY
J.E. Kloote Contracting ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE






